Maths
Calculators	 224
Geometry	 225
Full range of Maths products available at:
FX-85GTX GCSE
Scientific Calculator Dual
Powered Pack of 30 Oracle Maths Set

Depth	 137mm
Weight	 105g
Type Order code 1+
MX 8 S 19-1962 4.61
517693
Dual Powered Scientific Calculator
This upgraded version of the
Casio FX-85GTPLUS dual-powered
scientific calculator contains
a range of additional features
such as a clearer display, clearer
menus, a faster processor and 14
additional functions. The Casio
 FX-85GTX-S-UT can be used
legitimately in every UK exam
where a calculator is allowed. The
large Natural Textbook Display
shows mathematical expressions
like roots and fractions as they
appear in textbooks which
increases comprehension
because the results are easier to
understand.
•	Recommended and approved for Key Stages 3 and 4
(including GCSE, National and Higher, Junior and Leaving)
•	274 functions; new functions include Ratio, Digit
Separator, Advanced Statistics, Advanced Tables and
Variables List
•	Slide-on protective hard cover included
•	Solar powered with battery back-up
•	Clear 192 x 63 LCD display
•	Easy and clear menu function
•	3 year guarantee
•	Manufacturer’s part FX-85GTX-S-UT
Colour Order code 1+
Black 25-0745 16.16
567650
Casio FX-85GTX GCSE Scientific
Calculator Dual Powered Pack of 30
A class pack of 30 Casio FX-85GTX black scientific
calculators housed in a Gratnell’s tray with foam insert and
transparent, hard protective lid.
The Casio FX-85GTX is suitable for use in every UK exam
where a calculator is allowed.
•	30x casio FX-85GTX calculators
•	Calculator colour: black
•	3 rows of 10 calculators for easy checking
•	Robust plastic Gratnell’s Tray
•	Foam insert protects and separates each calculator
•	Transparent hard protective lid
Type Order code 1+
FX-85GTX classpack 30 25-0751 393.31
568890
Casio FX-83GTX GCSE Scientific
Calculator Black Class Pack of 30
A class pack of 30 Casio FX-83GTX black scientific
calculators housed in a Gratnell’s tray with foam insert and
transparent, hard protective lid.